



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 352/2005**

YUVRAJ KISHORE MISHRAAppellant

Through: Mr. Pradeep Gahalot, Advocate.

versus

STATERespondent

Through: Mr. Utkarsh, APP for the State with
SI Bheem Singh, P.S. ACB, GNCT,
Delhi.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA

ORDER

10.03.2026

%

List on 30.03.2026.

CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA, J

MARCH 10, 2026

rs