



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.A. 352/2005**
YUVRAJ KISHORE MISHRA

.....Appellant

Through: None

versus

STATE

.....Respondent

Through: Mr.Digam Singh Dagar, APP
SI.Bheem Singh, PS.ACB

CORAM: SH. PAWAN KUMAR KALRA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

% **30.04.2026**

Today's Court proceedings are conducted through hybrid mode.

The matter is already listed before the Hon'ble Court on 25.05.2026.

List accordingly.

In the meantime, order dated 03.02.2026 be complied with by the parties.

REGISTRAR

APRIL 30, 2026/sk